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Risultati e Classifica Terza CategoriaModena Girone B 2023/2024

Squadra
Braida Calcio
Solignano
Ubersetto
Corlo

Atl. Visport

Gamma Due

S.Francesco S.

Fanano Calcio
D. E. Monari
San Vito
Magreta

CRP Bortolotti
Real Maranello

UnionVignola

| 4

portale emiliano del calcio

26 Giornata

30/04 Atl. Visport - D. E. Monari

30/04 Corlo - Ubersetto

30/04 CRP Bortolotti - San Vito

30/04 Magreta - Braida Calcio
30/04 Real Maranello - UnionVignola
30/04 S.Francesco S. - Fanano Calci

30/04 Solignano - Gamma Due

Pt
51
45
45
44
40
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35
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\%
15
12
14
13
11
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1-4
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GF GS DR
57 31 26
49 25 24
46 32 14
46 29 17
45 28 17
41 35 6
41 50 -9
43 31 12
41 45 -4
38 43 5

27 48 -21

40 52 -12

35 57 -22

19 62 -43
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